

MACC -6/2022

Order no.07 dtd 24.01.2024

Today the case is fixed for exparte hearing as last chance.On behalf of the Petitioner an adjournment petition is filed on the ground stated therein.

Heard . Considered. The case is adjourned today as special chance.

To 20.03.2024 for exparte hearing.

D/C by me.

MACT, kalna

MACT, kalna