

MACC 06 OF 2022

Order no. 11 dtd. 03.09.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner files hajira and op/ Insurance company also files hajira.

On repeated calls, None moves.

To 07-01 -2025 for framing of issues.

D/C by me

ADJ Kalna

ADJ Kalna