

MACC 06 OF 2022

Order no. 12 dtd. 07.01.2025

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Petitioner files hajira and op/ Insurance company also files hajira.

Regular PO is on leave. ADJ, FTC, Kalna is in-charge. The case is adjourned today.

To 10.04.2025 for framing of issues.

D/C by me

ADJ Kalna I/C

ADJ, Kalna I/C